
Number Team Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

9004 Belgium 5 1065 9 342,99 4 269,44 7 1206 1 394,19 3 290,88 3 3568,5 27 1

9011 Belgium 2 1063,5 10 362,06 1 335,2 1 1169 2 397,34 2 191,13 11 3518,23 27 2

9020 Belgium 3 1083 5 358,36 3 310,36 2 1070 7 302,06 6 184,53 12 3308,31 35 3

9021 Sweden 1 1060,5 11 312,85 7 246,53 10 1079 6 418,86 1 406,57 1 3524,31 36 4

9008 Hungary 1 1158 1 329,18 8 244,14 9 1126 3 204,54 14 301,92 5 3363,78 40 5

9001 Hong Kong 5 1086 4 339,82 5 281,07 4 1050 8 221,25 12 224,68 9 3202,82 42 6

9007 Belgium 4 1068 8 297,34 11 242,83 11 1040 10 340,79 5 276,3 7 3265,26 52 7

9013 Denmark 2 994,5 19 360 2 248,97 8 884 19 364,95 4 325,23 2 3177,65 54 8

9009 Germany 6 1050 12 325,85 9 237,22 12 1022 11 293,84 7 287,5 4 3216,41 55 9

9003 Hong Kong 4 1087,5 3 300,13 10 277,89 5 1014 12 185,79 18 247,62 8 3112,93 56 10

9012 Belgium 1 1035 14 270,78 13 284,3 6 1102 5 201,44 15 280,39 6 3173,91 59 11

9015 Australia 3 1083 5 323,75 6 301,81 3 992 16 144,71 19 116,65 17 2961,92 66 12

9024 Hong Kong 6 1075,5 7 197,36 15 179,04 14 996 14 254,19 8 138,15 16 2840,24 74 13

9019 Denmark 1 1020 16 66,68 20 168,38 15 1050 8 255,54 9 222,73 10 2783,33 78 14

9023 USA 1 1101 2 109,91 17 0,86 20 1112 4 194,62 16 61,09 19 2579,48 78 15

9014 Sweden 2 1047 13 260,62 12 118,38 17 928 17 217,15 13 76,94 18 2648,09 90 16

9017 Germany 5 1008 18 106,86 18 190,87 13 906 18 237,55 11 178,8 13 2628,08 91 17

9005 Germany 2 909 20 216,27 14 154,05 16 728 20 259,25 10 163,01 15 2429,58 95 18

9022 Canada 1 1015,5 17 78,74 19 110,92 18 1010 13 187,14 17 151,34 14 2553,64 98 19

9002 Sweden 4 1033,5 15 176,6 16 40,77 19 995 15 80,28 20 44,55 20 2370,7 105 20
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Number Team Counts Final score Rank

9008 Hungary 1 386 1158 1

9023 USA 1 367 1101 2

9003 Hong Kong 4 362,5 1087,5 3

9001 Hong Kong 5 362 1086 4

9015 Australia 3 361 1083 5

9020 Belgium 3 361 1083 5

9024 Hong Kong 6 358,5 1075,5 7

9007 Belgium 4 356 1068 8

9004 Belgium 5 355 1065 9

9011 Belgium 2 354,5 1063,5 10

9021 Sweden 1 353,5 1060,5 11

9009 Germany 6 350 1050 12

9014 Sweden 2 349 1047 13

9012 Belgium 1 345 1035 14

9002 Sweden 4 344,5 1033,5 15

9019 Denmark 1 340 1020 16

9025 Germany 4 339,5 1018,5 17

9022 Canada 1 338,5 1015,5 18

9017 Germany 5 336 1008 19

9013 Denmark 2 331,5 994,5 20

9026 Germany 11 307 921 21

9005 Germany 2 303 909 22

World Championships 2016  -  Female Team Scores: Single Rope Speed Relay

29.07.2016



Number Team Counts Final score Rank

9004 Belgium 5 603 1206 1

9011 Belgium 2 584,5 1169 2

9008 Hungary 1 563 1126 3

9023 USA 1 556 1112 4

9012 Belgium 1 551 1102 5

9021 Sweden 1 539,5 1079 6

9020 Belgium 3 535 1070 7

9001 Hong Kong 5 525 1050 8

9019 Denmark 1 525 1050 8

9007 Belgium 4 520 1040 10

9009 Germany 6 511 1022 11

9003 Hong Kong 4 507 1014 12

9022 Canada 1 505 1010 13

9025 Germany 4 500,5 1001 14

9024 Hong Kong 6 498 996 15

9002 Sweden 4 497,5 995 16

9015 Australia 3 496 992 17

9014 Sweden 2 464 928 18

9017 Germany 5 453 906 19

9013 Denmark 2 442 884 20

9005 Germany 2 364 728 21

9006 Germany 8 356 712 22

World Championships 2016  -  Female Team Scores: Double Dutch Speed Relay

29.07.2016



Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

9011 Belgium 2 221,61 123,33 38,54 -21,43 210,9 1 151,16 2 1,5 362,06 1

9013 Denmark 2 217,08 111,67 43,75 -12,5 210,83 2 149,17 3 2,5 360 2

9020 Belgium 3 204,38 118,13 44,79 -8,93 199,91 6 158,45 1 3,5 358,36 3

9004 Belgium 5 221,09 96,46 46,88 -21,43 210,37 3 132,62 9 6 342,99 4

9001 Hong Kong 5 202,74 96,46 40,63 0 202,74 5 137,08 7 6 339,82 5

9015 Australia 3 187,5 101,88 46,88 -12,5 181,25 8 142,5 5 6,5 323,75 6

9021 Sweden 1 175,53 117,08 41,67 -21,43 164,82 11 148,04 4 7,5 312,85 7

9008 Hungary 1 219,33 108,96 31,25 -30,36 204,15 4 125,03 13 8,5 329,18 8

9009 Germany 6 216 115,21 37,5 -42,86 194,57 7 131,28 10 8,5 325,85 9

9003 Hong Kong 4 173,19 106,25 38,54 -17,86 164,27 12 135,86 8 10 300,13 10

9018 Denmark 3 193,73 107,5 42,71 -44,64 171,41 9 127,89 12 10,5 299,3 11

9007 Belgium 4 184,31 106,04 42,71 -35,71 166,45 10 130,89 11 10,5 297,34 12

9014 Sweden 2 127,64 111,25 39,58 -17,86 118,71 16 141,9 6 11 260,62 13

9012 Belgium 1 175,93 103,33 46,88 -55,36 148,25 13 122,53 14 13,5 270,78 14

9005 Germany 2 138,89 84,38 32,29 -39,29 119,25 14 97,02 16 15 216,27 15

9006 Germany 8 121,67 79,79 45,83 -19,64 111,85 18 115,8 15 16,5 227,65 16

9024 Hong Kong 6 150,28 79,38 30,21 -62,5 119,03 15 78,33 19 17 197,36 17

9016 Germany 12 138,8 81,25 35,42 -53,57 112,01 17 89,88 18 17,5 201,89 18

9002 Sweden 4 112,99 85,63 33,33 -55,36 85,32 19 91,28 17 18 176,6 19

9023 USA 1 69,17 67,08 34,38 -60,71 38,81 21 71,1 20 20,5 109,91 20

9017 Germany 5 105,37 64,58 33,33 -96,43 57,16 20 49,7 21 20,5 106,86 21

9022 Canada 1 95,52 70,42 27,08 -114,29 38,38 22 40,36 23 22,5 78,74 22

9019 Denmark 1 82,96 74,79 37,5 -128,57 18,68 23 48,01 22 22,5 66,68 23

Crea - 

Deduct/2

World Championships 2016  -  Female Team Scores: Single Rope Pair Freestyle
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Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

9011 Belgium 2 200,17 126,25 42,71 -33,93 183,21 1 151,99 1 1 335,2 1

9020 Belgium 3 170,93 112,5 44,79 -17,86 162 2 148,36 2 2 310,36 2

9015 Australia 3 155,56 107,71 38,54 0 155,56 3 146,25 3 3 301,81 3

9001 Hong Kong 5 166,25 93,54 42,71 -21,43 155,54 4 125,54 6 5 281,07 4

9003 Hong Kong 4 162,5 101,25 42,71 -28,57 148,21 5 129,67 5 5 277,89 5

9012 Belgium 1 154,95 112,08 45,83 -28,57 140,67 7 143,63 4 5,5 284,3 6

9004 Belgium 5 166,52 94,58 45,83 -37,5 147,77 6 121,67 9 7,5 269,44 7

9013 Denmark 2 153,8 107,08 41,67 -53,57 127,01 10 121,96 7 8,5 248,97 8

9008 Hungary 1 152,29 99,58 33,33 -41,07 131,76 8 112,38 11 9,5 244,14 9

9021 Sweden 1 142,45 108,54 31,25 -35,71 124,6 12 121,93 8 10 246,53 10

9007 Belgium 4 148,75 101,67 40,63 -48,21 124,64 11 118,18 10 10,5 242,83 11

9009 Germany 6 160,38 101,25 41,67 -66,07 127,34 9 109,88 12 10,5 237,22 12

9017 Germany 5 112,78 91,04 40,63 -53,57 85,99 14 104,88 13 13,5 190,87 13

9024 Hong Kong 6 129,85 76,88 31,25 -58,93 100,38 13 78,66 17 15 179,04 14

9019 Denmark 1 119,72 88,54 33,33 -73,21 83,12 15 85,27 15 15 168,38 15

9006 Germany 8 100,71 77,5 47,92 -62,5 69,46 17 94,17 14 15,5 163,63 16

9005 Germany 2 99,35 73,75 29,17 -48,21 75,24 16 78,81 16 16 154,05 17

9014 Sweden 2 84,6 95,83 21,88 -83,93 42,63 19 75,74 18 18,5 118,38 18

9022 Canada 1 97,76 67,92 29,17 -83,93 55,8 18 55,12 19 18,5 110,92 19

9026 Germany 11 91,1 66,25 31,25 -135,71 23,24 20 29,64 21 20,5 52,88 20

9002 Sweden 4 54,01 69,79 34,38 -126,79 0 21 40,77 20 20,5 40,77 21

9023 USA 1 44,29 48,33 17,71 -130,36 0 21 0,86 22 21,5 0,86 22

Crea - Deduct/2

World Championships 2016  -  Female Team Scores: Single Rope Team Freestyle
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Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

9021 Sweden 1 260,46 129,38 34,38 -5,36 257,78 1 161,07 2 1,5 418,86 1

9011 Belgium 2 241,3 118,54 37,5 0 241,3 2 156,04 3 2,5 397,34 2

9004 Belgium 5 232,31 130,63 43,75 -12,5 226,06 4 168,13 1 2,5 394,19 3

9013 Denmark 2 240,37 95,42 41,67 -12,5 234,12 3 130,83 6 4,5 364,95 4

9007 Belgium 4 193,7 103,33 43,75 0 193,7 5 147,08 4 4,5 340,79 5

9020 Belgium 3 193,61 94,17 37,5 -23,21 182 6 120,06 7 6,5 302,06 6

9009 Germany 6 180,09 84,58 41,67 -12,5 173,84 7 120 8 7,5 293,84 7

9024 Hong Kong 6 115,65 101,04 50 -12,5 109,4 13 144,79 5 9 254,19 8

9019 Denmark 1 146,76 86,46 43,75 -21,43 136,04 10 119,49 9 9,5 255,54 9

9005 Germany 2 149,91 81,67 31,25 -3,57 148,12 9 111,13 13 11 259,25 10

9017 Germany 5 134,63 61,25 41,67 0 134,63 11 102,92 14 12,5 237,55 11

9001 Hong Kong 5 115,74 75 44,79 -14,29 108,6 14 112,65 11 12,5 221,25 12

9026 Germany 11 169,54 55,83 41,67 -30,36 154,36 8 82,32 19 13,5 236,68 13

9014 Sweden 2 142,78 84,79 27,08 -37,5 124,03 12 93,13 17 14,5 217,15 14

9008 Hungary 1 111,2 97,5 33,33 -37,5 92,45 18 112,08 12 15 204,54 15

9012 Belgium 1 128,52 91,67 31,25 -50 103,52 15 97,92 15 15 201,44 16

9023 USA 1 79,35 75,83 44,79 -5,36 76,67 21 117,95 10 15,5 194,62 17

9022 Canada 1 112,41 68,33 38,54 -32,14 96,34 16 90,8 18 17 187,14 18

9003 Hong Kong 4 110,37 70,21 42,71 -37,5 91,62 20 94,17 16 18 185,79 19

9006 Germany 8 122,69 56,67 28,13 -57,14 94,11 17 56,22 21 19 150,33 20

9015 Australia 3 113,61 48,96 25 -42,86 92,18 19 52,53 22 20,5 144,71 21

9002 Sweden 4 44,44 69,17 16,67 -50 19,44 22 60,83 20 21 80,28 22

Crea - 

Deduct/2

World Championships 2016  -  Female Team Scores: Double Dutch Single Freestyle
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Required Diff Crea Average Final Final

Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

9021 Sweden 1 237,41 132,71 36,46 0 237,41 1 169,17 1 1 406,57 1

9013 Denmark 2 207,31 107,5 35,42 -25 194,81 2 130,42 5 3,5 325,23 2

9004 Belgium 5 154,63 114,38 46,88 -25 142,13 6 148,75 2 4 290,88 3

9009 Germany 6 161,67 100,83 37,5 -12,5 155,42 4 132,08 4 4 287,5 4

9008 Hungary 1 179,63 105,63 29,17 -12,5 173,38 3 128,54 6 4,5 301,92 5

9012 Belgium 1 142,69 109,58 40,63 -12,5 136,44 7 143,96 3 5 280,39 6

9007 Belgium 4 163,8 95,83 41,67 -25 151,3 5 125 7 6 276,3 7

9003 Hong Kong 4 123,24 83,75 40,63 0 123,24 8 124,38 8 8 247,62 8

9001 Hong Kong 5 105,93 78,13 40,63 0 105,93 10 118,75 9 9,5 224,68 9

9019 Denmark 1 121,48 86,67 39,58 -25 108,98 9 113,75 10 9,5 222,73 10

9011 Belgium 2 106,57 91,25 34,38 -41,07 86,04 13 105,09 11 12 191,13 11

9020 Belgium 3 117,59 81,67 28,13 -42,86 96,16 12 88,36 14 13 184,53 12

9017 Germany 5 110,46 66,25 27,08 -25 97,96 11 80,83 17 14 178,8 13

9022 Canada 1 70 77,92 42,71 -39,29 50,36 17 100,98 12 14,5 151,34 14

9005 Germany 2 92,69 73,75 19,79 -23,21 81,08 15 81,93 16 15,5 163,01 15

9025 Germany 4 104,26 55,83 36,46 -44,64 81,94 14 69,97 18 16 151,91 16

9024 Hong Kong 6 68,15 75,21 32,29 -37,5 49,4 19 88,75 13 16 138,15 17

9010 Germany 7 61,11 64,79 33,33 -23,21 49,5 18 86,52 15 16,5 136,02 18

9015 Australia 3 104,63 45,21 23,96 -57,14 76,06 16 40,6 22 19 116,65 19

9014 Sweden 2 60,19 59,17 21,88 -64,29 28,04 20 48,9 19 19,5 76,94 20

9023 USA 1 43,06 39,17 39,58 -60,71 12,7 21 48,39 20 20,5 61,09 21

9002 Sweden 4 35,74 44,38 32,29 -67,86 1,81 22 42,74 21 21,5 44,55 22

Crea - Deduct/2

World Championships 2016  -  Female Team Scores: Double Dutch Pair Freestyle
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